

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILL PATCH, WIDEN, STRENGTH, RESURFACE, SHOULDER RECON

GREENE COUNTY LENOIR COUNTY

		S T WOOTEN CORPORATION		BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY		ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO INC	
		WILSON, NC		ROCKY MOUNT, NC		AHOSKIE, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	170000.00	172500.00	205000.00
0002	0262000000-N	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (EA) HAULING NCDOT SUPPLIED SHOULDER MATERIAL	1,132 EA	92.78 105026.96	80.00 90560.00	130.00 147160.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	990 TON	68.72 68032.80	65.00 64350.00	70.00 69300.00
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	40.36 SMI	2672.29 107853.62	2100.00 84756.00	2700.00 108972.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 2" MILLING	19,700 SY	2.10 41370.00	1.90 37430.00	1.80 35460.00
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	2,600 SY	8.00 20800.00	10.00 26000.00	12.00 31200.00
0007	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	2,600 TON	45.00 117000.00	50.00 130000.00	45.50 118300.00
0008	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	13,200 TON	46.00 607200.00	45.00 594000.00	43.00 567600.00
0009	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	2,300 TON	44.00 101200.00	40.00 92000.00	41.00 94300.00
0010	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	22,230 TON	44.00 978120.00	39.00 866970.00	41.00 911430.00
0011	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	2,376 TON	265.00 629640.00	335.00 795960.00	400.00 950400.00
0012	1880000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON) 6" MILL PATCHING	3,240 TON	100.69 326235.60	104.00 336960.00	200.00 648000.00
0013	2600000000-N	SP	RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMP	15 EA	450.00 6750.00	600.00 9000.00	1000.00 15000.00
0014	2738000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) REMOVE AND REPLACE 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	9 SY	90.00 810.00	70.00 630.00	200.00 1800.00
0015	2752000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) REMOVE AND REPLACE 2'6" CURB & GUTTER	400 LF	80.00 32000.00	50.00 20000.00	90.00 36000.00
0016	2752000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTE	20 LF	90.00 1800.00	48.00 960.00	200.00 4000.00
0017	2760000000-N	848	GENERIC PAVING ITEM 848 (EA) REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	6 EA	1850.00 11100.00	2000.00 12000.00	3000.00 18000.00
0018	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1 EA	750.00 750.00	600.00 600.00	1000.00 1000.00
0019	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	7 EA	750.00 5250.00	600.00 4200.00	700.00 4900.00
0020	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	2,420 SF	11.00 26620.00	12.00 29040.00	10.00 24200.00
0021	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum	53045.00	100000.00	100000.00
0022	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,000 LF	2.00 2000.00	3.25 3250.00	3.25 3250.00
0023	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	860 LF	9.00 7740.00	8.90 7654.00	8.90 7654.00
0024	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	24.3 ACR	1550.00 37665.00	1685.00 40945.50	1685.00 40945.50
0025	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	1 EA	500.00 500.00	500.00 500.00	500.00 500.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	3458508.98	TOTAL 3520265.50	TOTAL 4144371.50
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	3458508.98	SUB-TOTAL 3520265.50	SUB-TOTAL 4144371.50
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL			
S T WOOTEN CORPORATION				1	3458508.98		
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY				2	3520265.50		
ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO INC				3	4144371.50		